
Final list of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Pt.IV, 2024-25 for convocation-2026                                                                                                              
Name of College –  Government College Uniara (Tonk), Rajasthan / jktdh; egkfo|ky;] mfu;kjk ¼Vksad½] jktLFkku                                                                         
Affiliated/ lEc) 
S.No. Enrollment Roll No Student Name Name of Student (Hindi) Year Division OGPA 

1 240180381 2021/180 AADITYA TRIPATHI vkfnR; f=ikBh 2025 First 6.77 

2 240180383 2021/182 ANAND KUMAWAT vkuUn dqekor 2025 First 6.54 

3 240180384 2021/183 ANIL MEENA vfuy ehuk 2025 First 6.45 

4 240180385 2021/184 ANKIT MEENA vafdr ehuk 2025 First 7.00 

5 240180386 2021/185 ANKITA BIJARNIYA vafdrk fctkjfu;ka 2025 First 7.01 

6 240180387 2021/188 ASHOK SAINI v'kksd lSuh  2025 First 6.45 

7 240180388 2021/189 AYSHA vk;’kk 2025 First 6.42 

8 240180389 2021/190 BHANWAR LAL YADAV Hkaoj yky ;kno 2025 First 6.44 

9 240180391 2021/192 DHARMVEER GURLYA /keZohj xqjY;k 2025 First 6.79 

10 240180392 2021/193 DURGALAL SAINI nqxkZyky lSuh 2025 First 6.67 

11 240180393 2021/194 GAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR xtsUnz flag xqtZj 2025 First 6.45 

12 240180394 2021/195 GOTTAM SHARMA xksÙke 'kekZ 2025 First 6.41 

13 240180395 2021/196 HANSRAJ VERMA galjkt oekZ 2025 First 6.33 

14 240180396 2021/197 HARSH VARDHAN JANGID g"kZ o/kZu tkafxM 2025 First 7.37 



15 240180397 2021/198 JATIN SONI tfru lksuh 2025 First 7.66 

16 240180398 2021/200 JYOTI BHARGAV T;ksfr HkkxZo 2025 First 6.68 

17 240180399 2021/201 JYOTI KUMAWAT T;ksfr dqekor 2025 First 6.62 

18 240180400 2021/202 KARAT RAM MEENA djr jke ehuk  2025 First 6.56 

19 240180401 2021/203 KHUSHI SAINI [kq’kh lSuh 2025 First 6.63 

20 240180402 2021/204 MAHAK CHOUDHARY egd pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.60 

22 240180403 2021/205 MANDEEP DUDI eanhi MwM+h 2025 First 6.34 

21 240180404 2021/206 MANJU VERMA eatw oekZ 2025 First 6.81 

22 240180406 2021/208 MONIKA KANWAR eksfudk d¡oj 2025 First 6.91 

23 240180407 2021/209 MONIKA KUMAWAT eksfudk dqekor 2025 First 6.78 

24 240180408 2021/210 NAVEEN KUMAR uohu dqekj 2025 First 6.75 

25 240180410 2021/212 NIKITA KUMAWAT fufdrk dqekor 2025 First 6.76 

26 240180411 2021/214 NITU uhrw 2025 First 6.72 

27 240180412 2021/215 OM PRAKASH vkse izdk'k 2025 First 6.66 

28 240180413 2021/216 PANKAJ KUMAR iadt dqekj 2025 First 6.54 

29 240180415 2021/218 POOJA YADAV iwtk ;kno 2025 First 6.47 

30 240180416 2021/219 PRIYANSHU fiz;ka’kq 2025 First 6.90 



31 240180417 2021/220 PUSHP JEET  iq"ithr 2025 First 6.55 

32 240180418 2021/221 RAHUL CHOUDHARY jkgqy pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.62 

33 240180419 2021/224 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ 2025 First 6.35 

34 240180420 2021/225 RAJU MALI jktw ekyh 2025 First 6.36 

35 240180421 2021/226 RAMNIWAS KUMAWAT jkefuokl dqekor 2025 First 6.47 

36 240180422 2021/227 RIYA KUMAWAT fj;k dqekor 2025 First 6.81 

37 240180423 2021/229 RONAK KUMAWAT jksud dqekor 2025 First 6.84 

38 240180424 2021/230 SHANKAR 'kadj 2025 First 6.06 

39 240180425 2021/231 SHEETAL KUMAWAT 'khry dqekor 2025 First 6.98 

40 240180427 2021/234 TEENA CHOUDHARY Vhuk pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.79 

41 240180428 2021/235 VIJENDRA KUMAR fotsUnz dqekj 2025 First 6.55 

42 240180429 2021/236 VIKASH MAHALA fodkl egyk 2025 First 6.62 

43 240180430 2021/237 VINOD GURJAR fouksn xqtZj 2025 First 6.17 

44 240180431 2021/238 VIRENDRA MAHALA fojsUnz egyk 2025 First 6.28 

45 240180381 2021/180 AADITYA TRIPATHI vkfnR; f=ikBh 2025 First 6.77 

46 417065 2018/256 MAHESH KUMAR NAGAR egs'k dqekj ukxj 2024 Second 5.98 

47 406061 2017/386 ISHWAR LAL KUMAWAT bZ’oj yky dqekor 2022 First 6.53 



48 240180426 2021/232 SHUBHAM MANOHAR 'kqHke euksgj 2025 First 6.15 

 


